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Design/Build RFP for Video Display Upgrades
PRE- RFP meeting 8/22/24

NAME COMPANY E MAIL (if known)
Stephen Shepper PA Convention Center

Kevin Andrews PA Convention Center

Dominique Bonds PA Convention Center

Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center
Shamyune Jones PA Convention Center

Tony Hodgins PA Convention Center

David Leibowitz PA Convention Center

Joe Kirkner Bluestone Communications, Inc.
Ronnie Peden CARR & DUFF

Jeremy Lomax Anthony James Partners
Quinn Allen Alexandar Perry Inc.

Matt Ritter GoVision, LLC
Brian Bennett Eastern Sign Tech

Rod Messenger CARR & DUFF
Brad Merriman GoVision, LLC

TJ McHugh Cenero
Luz Marx Solutionz, Inc. 

Alex Gomez anc
Jacqueline Hinke AVI-SPL

Jeff Gillece The MNM Group, Inc.
Richard Kerns The MNM Group, Inc.

Ryan Schugar Solutionz, Inc. 
Chris Dias Solutionz, Inc. 

Dusty Masanz Planar
Cody Cox Samsung Electronics

Mike  McHarg The MNM Group, Inc.
Manuel Buzzola Solari Corp.

Mike Thomas Samsung Electronics
Jared Stafford Lex Electric Co., Inc.

Lauren Bills Samsung Electronics
Umar Peerzada Samsung Electronics

Josh Jones Uber Displays
Brandon Bender Electro-matic Visual

Maryellen Kelleher HB Frazer Company
Matt Cates HB Frazer Company

Bill Harper Nova Industrial Arts
April Norris IMS Technology Services

billh@novaindustrialarts.com
anorris@imsts.com

Kirk Kessler LED Studio
Pat Whalen CMA - Charles Matsinger Assoc.

Josh Kim INA Display
Steve Klein Mega LED Technology Inc.

Jim Karmolinski Kelly Maiello Architects

thodgins@paconvention.com
jeremyl@anthonyjamespartners.com

qallen@alexanderperryinc.com 
j.kirkner@bluestonecomm.com

rpeden@carrduff.com
rmessenger@carrduff.com

sshepper@paconvention.com
ldobbertin@paconvention.com

sjones@paconvention.com 
dbonds@paconvention.com 

dleibowitz@paconvention.com
kandrews@paconvention.com 

lmarx@solutionzinc.com
rschugar@solutionzinc.com

cdias@solutionzinc.com
jgillece@themnmgroup.com
rkerns@themnmgroup.com

mmcharg@themnmgroup.com

bradm@govisionxp.com 
mattr@govisionxp.com 

alexg@anc.com
jacqueline.hinke@avispl.com 

tmchugh@cenero.com

jarstafford@lexelectriccompany.com
mkelleher@hbfrazer.com

mcates@hbfrazer.com
josh@uberdisplays.com

dusty.masanz@planar.com
cody.cox@partner.sea.samsung.com

e.bills@partner.sea.samsung.com

josh@inadisplay.com
josh@inadisplay.com

kirk@theledstudio.com
pwhalen@matsinger.com

jkarmolinski@kmarchitects.com
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Aymee Borst Xpodigital
Joseph Maida Maida Engineering, Inc.

Christian Silk Lucent HD

Chris Olinger Revel
Jeff Lyle Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc.

Donahue Bailey Atrium International, Inc. 
Ed Stock Revel

Paul Lindenmuth Domus, Inc
Lance Hutchinson Alpha Video and Audio Inc.

Mark Roberts Yaham Optoelectronics 
Ramon Aviles Visual Sound

Daktronics
Scott Willson Daktronics

Michael Scancarello S&A Displays

Michael Treacy  
Dimitri J. Ververelli INC.John Barton

Jonathon Parknavy
Orlando Helena Planar

Thomas Westman Daktronics
Alex Schaffner

Michael Campbell
Matthew Hobbs

Jeff Morris
Michael Webster AVI-SPL

Michael Mascari
Lynn Adair Samsung

Kevin Whaley Solutionz, Inc. 

Jeremy Riley

Donald Kenney
Joseph Colley

Gary Phelps AVI-SPL
Michael Dixon

James Kovalcik
Jake Morrill

Andy Neil

Denise Hain Samsung
Barry Belsky

aymee@xpodigital.com
jmaida@maidaeng.com

donahuebailey@msn.com
ed@revelmg.com

chris.olinger@revelmg.com
jeffrey.lyle@meppi.com

christians@lucenthd.com
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scott.willson@daktronics.com

thomas.westman@daktronics.com

orlando.helena@planar.com

mark@yahamled.com
raviles@visualsound.com

plindenmuth@domusinc.net
lance.hutchinson@alphax.us

jbarton@djvinc.com

michael.webster@avispl.com
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